
1 Andersson Sam 1535068 Dagstorp Lilla H. 100 100 100 100 100 99 599 44

2 Nielsen Kenneth -- Danmark 99 100 100 100 100 99 598 41

3 Bryhn Ole-Kristian -- Norge 99 100 100 99 100 99 597 43

4 Lund Kim Andre -- Norge 99 99 99 100 99 99 595 40

5 Sandberg Per 381686 Gimo 100 99 99 97 100 100 595 37

6 Ahlesved Stefan 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 99 98 100 99 99 99 594 29

7 Jacobsson Jonas 449671 Krokek 99 99 99 100 98 98 593 38

8 Webeklint Viktor 1056063 Furulund 99 99 100 97 98 99 592 41

9 Kolstad Claussen Simon -- Norge 99 100 96 98 99 100 592 39

10 Brolund Anders Bet. Karlstad-Ulvsby 100 100 99 99 97 96 591 37

11 Bergström Björn 435397 Krokek 99 98 97 99 99 99 591 33

12 Wolfram Joakim 931461 Eskilstuna 97 99 98 99 98 99 590 36

13 Jönsson Kim 571527 Furulund 97 97 100 99 98 98 589 26

14 Johansson Anders 856715 Skillingmark 97 96 99 98 100 98 588 35

15 Carlsson Göran 1007452 Södermalm-L. 99 97 98 99 99 96 588 26

16 Larsson Fredrik 519098 Eskilstuna 99 95 98 98 99 96 585 27

17 Göransson Arne 560395 Södermalm-L. 98 100 95 97 95 99 584 35

18 Larsson Fredrik 519098 Eskilstuna 97 97 98 94 99 98 583 22

19 Trouin Dennis 480549 Botkyrka 97 96 95 95 97 97 577 21

20 Sörlie Daniel -- Norge 95 97 99 96 96 94 577 18

1 Andersson Mikael 1550498 Södermalm-L. 98 95 99 98 100 95 585 28

2 Bergfeldt Peter 740786 Lidingö 96 97 96 98 97 94 578 22

3 Forsman Mattias 1090220 Botkyrka 95 92 99 97 94 97 574 22

4 Adermark Roger 1642865 Österhaninge 93 90 92 94 94 92 555 12

5 Johnsson Christer 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 88 92 90 90 95 90 545 9

1 Normann Anna 1030860 I 16/Lv 6 100 98 100 99 99 99 595 37

2 Olofsson Linda 248767 Kinneved 100 99 99 97 100 99 594 30

3 Jannesson Marie 578967 Össjö 100 98 99 96 99 99 591 30

4 Skovli Utne Eline -- Norge 100 98 97 98 96 100 589 27

5 Gustafsson Maria 924785 Eskilstuna 97 95 99 98 99 99 587 33

6 Wallen Sara 922075 Eskilstuna 98 99 97 95 96 99 584 31

7 Miebach Sara 420969 I 16/Lv 6 97 96 94 96 98 96 577 23

8 Ramsing Lolo 574813 Kviberg 95 94 97 94 99 97 576 22

60 ligg omg.1

Seniorer Elit

Seniorer A

Damer

Dubbeltest 50m Mars 2012  Eskilstuna



1 Andersson Jenny 231297 Bromölla 96 98 93 95 94 98 574 21

2 Magnor Angelica 1309419 Skillingmark 98 96 95 96 94 95 574 19

3 Borg Sara 1114374 Ununge 93 96 96 98 95 95 573 25

4 Klemmedsson Johanna 1119259 Christianstad 98 94 94 95 96 94 571 16

1 Larsen Jens Kristian -- Norge 99 99 100 99 99 98 594 39

2 Madsen Marcus 193412 Vellinge 97 100 97 99 99 100 592 36

3 Elstad Jörgen B -- Norge 99 98 98 99 98 100 592 35

4 Hansen Jonas -- Danmark 98 99 100 98 99 96 590 27

5 Christensson Andreas 679589 Vellinge 97 98 98 99 98 97 587 33

6 Skogly Vegard E -- Norge 98 98 97 98 98 98 587 30

7 Henriksson Niklas Bet. Heby 99 98 98 96 98 97 586 27

8 Wilander Henrik 1481159 Össjö 99 97 95 99 97 97 584 26

9 Axelsson Tom 604428 Kviberg 94 95 98 99 96 99 581 22

1 Fridh Kjell 686493 Götlunda 97 97 98 96 96 100 584 27

2 Sellin Alf 989603 Enköping 96 98 98 98 96 96 582 24

3 Pettersson Lars 1140383 Västerås 97 97 97 99 96 95 581 22

4 Andersson Berndt 6041 Götlunda 98 96 96 93 99 97 579 30

5 Pettersson Kjell 883676 Västerås 98 96 95 97 98 91 575 20

6 Pree Lennart 934811 Södermalm-L. 94 95 95 93 97 98 572 17

7 Ekstam Arne 928225 Bromma-Solna 99 95 96 94 96 91 571 19

8 André Lennart 366529 Ludvika 95 94 98 93 95 94 569 21

9 Norlander Jan 564471 Skultuna 93 94 94 95 92 93 561 10

10 Johansson Thomas 1624435 Eskilstuna 95 95 95 92 94 89 560 15

11 Westman Kent 951903 Götlunda 93 89 90 95 91 91 549 7

12 Soldin Tomas 912683 Eskilstuna 90 86 90 89 92 90 537 10

13 Wahlstedt Marina 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 92 89 86 87 89 89 532 8

14 Thofvesson Per 1150826 Österhaninge 87 89 89 89 87 89 530 5

1 Normann Anna 1030860 I 16/Lv 6 198 10 192 4 193 5 583 19

2 Olofsson Linda 248767 Kinneved 199 11 187 4 194 9 580 24

3 Skovli Utne Eline -- Norge 198 10 185 4 191 5 574 19

4 Jannesson Marie 578967 Össjö 198 8 183 4 190 2 571 14

5 Wallen Sara 922075 Eskilstuna 197 13 183 1 188 3 568 17

6 Miebach Sara I 16/Lv 6 193 9 180 4 188 3 561 16

7 Ramsing Lolo 574813 Kviberg 189 8 171 1 179 1 539 10

Damjuniorer

Herrjuniorer

Veteraner

Damer

3x20 & 3x40   omg. 1



1 Jacobsson Jonas Krokek 397 26 388 15 396 22 1181 63

2 Bryhn Ole Kristian -- Norge 398 31 388 16 390 17 1176 64

3 Bakken Ole Magnus -- Norge 397 30 388 17 388 16 1173 63

4 Sandberg Per 381686 Gimo 395 25 380 10 393 22 1168 57

5 Lund Kim Andre -- Norge 397 26 377 14 391 16 1165 56

6 Kolstad Claussen Simon -- Norge 393 25 376 11 389 21 1158 57

7 Ahlesved Stefan 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 396 15 372 10 390 19 1158 44

8 Andersson Sam 1535068 Dagstorp Lilla H. 400 33 371 10 386 14 1157 57

9 Johansson Anders 856715 Skillingmark 390 20 377 11 389 19 1156 50

10 Brolund Anders Bet. Karlstad-Ulvsby 398 26 366 4 391 21 1155 51

11 Bergström Björn 435397 Krokek 393 21 370 11 385 14 1148 46

12 Webeklint Viktor 1056063 Furulund 395 26 371 8 375 13 1141 47

13 Wolfram Joakim 931461 Eskilstuna 393 20 365 8 382 17 1140 45

14 Jönsson Kim 571527 Furulund 393 18 367 12 380 14 1140 44

15 Trouin Dennis 480549 Botkyrka 383 14 372 5 376 8 1131 27

16 Sörli Daniel -- Norge 387 14 360 5 383 13 1130 32

1 Smedenborn Martin 595370 Strängnäs 390 20 355 5 366 9 1111 34

2 Bergfeldt Peter 740786 Lidingö 387 13 336 4 367 2 1090 19

3 Johnsson Christer 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 360 5 301 5 346 7 1007 17

1 Magnor Angelica 1309419 Skillingmark 194 7 182 3 183 2 559 12

2 Andersson Jenny 231297 Bromölla 194 10 161 3 188 5 543 18

3 Klemmedsson Johanna 1119259 Christianstad 192 9 168 3 181 2 541 14

1 Skogly Vegard E -- Norge 391 19 365 7 389 22 1145 48

2 Elstad Jörgen B -- Norge 394 22 363 7 385 16 1142 45

3 Madsen Marcus 193412 Vellinge 393 23 373 7 371 10 1137 40

4 Wilander Henrik 1481159 Össjö 390 18 364 6 381 10 1135 34

5 Axelsson Tom 604428 Kviberg 386 14 368 7 371 14 1125 35

6 Christensson Andreas 679589 Vellinge 392 22 338 1 367 7 1097 30

1 Wahlstedt Marina 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 174 1 139 0 178 3 491 4

Herrjuniorer

Veteraner

Seniorer Elit

Seniorer A

Damjuniorer



1 Bryhn Ole-Kristian -- Norge 100 100 100 100 100 99 599 44

2 Nielsen Kenneth -- Danmark 100 99 100 100 100 99 598 40

3 Bakken Ole Magnus -- Norge 99 99 100 100 99 100 597 46

4 Lund Kim Andre -- Norge 100 100 99 98 100 99 596 41

5 Andersson Sam 1535068 Dagstorp Lilla H. 99 99 100 100 99 99 596 36

6 Webeklint Viktor 1056063 Furulund 97 100 99 100 99 100 595 46

7 Brolund Anders Bet. Karlstad-Ulvsby 99 100 99 99 97 100 594 44

8 Johansson Anders 856715 Skillingmark 97 100 99 99 99 99 593 36

9 Ahlesved Stefan 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 100 100 97 97 98 100 592 39

10 Kolstad Claussen Simon -- Norge 100 98 99 98 99 98 592 32

11 Carlsson Göran 1007452 Södermalm-L. 97 97 100 99 99 98 590 26

12 Jönsson Kim 571527 Furulund 98 97 98 97 100 99 589 34

13 Wolfram Joakim 931461 Eskilstuna 97 97 99 96 99 100 588 38

14 Göransson Arne 560395 Södermalm-L. 100 97 96 98 97 99 587 23

15 Sörli Daniel -- Norge 93 97 98 99 97 99 583 18

1 Smedenborn Martin 595370 Strängnäs 97 97 99 97 100 97 587 31

2 Andersson Mikael 1550498 Södermalm-L. 96 97 98 96 98 98 583 25

3 Johnsson Christer 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 90 95 92 95 93 91 556 8

1 Normann Anna 1030860 I 16/Lv 6 100 99 100 99 100 98 596 46

2 Gustafsson Maria 924785 Eskilstuna 99 98 100 100 100 99 596 37

3 Jannesson Marie 578967 Össjö 99 98 99 100 99 99 594 31

4 Olofsson Linda 248767 Kinneved 95 97 99 100 98 98 587 35

5 Wallen Sara 922075 Eskilstuna 95 97 99 96 98 98 583 25

6 Bergman Linda 991868 Ununge 100 96 95 96 96 96 579 24

7 Ramsing Lolo 574813 Kviberg 94 95 94 92 96 94 565 16

1 Andersson Jenny 231297 Bromölla 96 96 96 99 98 100 585 28

2 Magnor Angelica 1309419 Skillingmark 96 98 95 99 95 96 579 24

3 Klemmedsson Johanna 1119259 Christianstad 94 95 95 93 97 96 570 17

Seniorer A

Damer

Damjuniorer

60 ligg omg. 2

Seniorer Elit

Dubbeltest 50m Mars 2012 Eskilstuna



1 Madsen Marcus 193412 Vellinge 98 98 98 98 98 99 589 31

2 Larsen Jens Kristian -- Norge 97 97 97 98 98 99 586 32

3 Hansen Jonas -- Danmark 98 97 98 95 99 98 585 19

4 Christensson Andreas 679589 Vellinge 97 99 96 95 97 98 582 22

5 Wilander Henrik 1481159 Össjö 96 97 96 97 95 97 578 25

6 Axelsson Tom 604428 Kviberg 98 97 96 95 96 95 577 22

7 Henriksson Niklas Bet. Heby 97 95 91 97 99 97 576 23

1 Pettersson Lars 1140383 Västerås 95 95 96 96 99 95 576 20

2 Pree Lennart 934811 Södermalm-L. 96 93 98 98 94 96 575 14

3 Pettersson Kjell 883676 Västerås 93 98 95 93 95 97 571 16

4 Wahlstedt Marina 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 89 85 88 89 91 90 532 3

1 Bakken Ole Magnus -- Norge 398 30 388 15 391 20 1177 65

2 Bryhn Ole Kristian -- Norge 400 32 385 19 388 15 1173 66

3 Johansson Anders 856715 Skillingmark 395 25 386 13 392 19 1173 57

4 Lund Kim Andre -- Norge 397 27 380 13 380 12 1157 52

5 Ahlesved Stefan 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 394 23 370 6 388 18 1152 47

6 Kolstad Claussen Simon -- Norge 395 22 371 5 386 17 1152 44

7 Andersson Sam 1535068 Dagstorp Lilla H. 398 29 369 4 381 18 1148 51

8 Wolfram Joakim 931461 Eskilstuna 389 24 377 8 379 13 1145 45

9 Jönsson Kim 571527 Furulund 390 19 368 8 377 12 1135 39

10 Sörli Daniel -- Norge 387 14 372 12 370 12 1129 38

11 Webeklint Viktor 1056063 Furulund 396 29 357 5 373 9 1126 43

1 Normann Anna 1030860 I 16/Lv 6 199 15 193 9 187 4 579 28

2 Olofsson Linda 248767 Kinneved 192 10 190 6 193 6 575 22

3 Skovli Utne Eline -- Norge 196 10 184 3 190 5 570 18

4 Wallen Sara 922075 Eskilstuna 192 7 188 4 187 6 567 17

5 Jannesson Marie 578967 Össjö 197 10 183 1 185 3 565 14

6 Bergman Linda 991868 Ununge 196 10 179 3 186 3 561 16

7 Ramsing Lolo 574813 Kviberg 189 4 171 2 176 2 536 8

3x20 & 3x40   omg. 2

Seniorer Elit

Damer

Herrjuniorer

Veteraner



1 Johnsson Christer 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 372 6 329 7 342 6 1043 19

1 Magnor Angelica 1309419 Skillingmark 194 8 178 3 186 5 558 16

2 Andersson Jenny 231297 Bromölla 192 5 175 3 177 1 544 9

3 Klemmedsson Johanna 1119259 Christianstad 189 5 165 1 183 2 537 8

1 Madsen Marcus 193412 Vellinge 392 17 377 12 381 9 1150 38

2 Wilander Henrik 1481159 Össjö 386 15 361 5 382 11 1129 31

3 Axelsson Tom 604428 Kviberg 386 16 364 6 374 10 1124 32

4 Henriksson Niklas Heby 380 13 355 5 366 5 1101 23

5 Christensson Andreas 679589 Vellinge 387 15 337 3 363 4 1087 22

Seniorer A

VÄLKOMNA TILLBAKA!!

Damjuniorer

Herrjuniorer


